
Item Part No Description Qty Size Liquid End
1 EH2392 Head, HV, GFRPP 1 36 All

EH2110 Head, HV, GFRPP 1 46 All
* 2 EH0028 O-Ring, P12, FKM 1 36,46 HV, HVV

3 EH1244 Housing, Valve, ½” NPT, PVC 2 36,46 HVT, HVP
EH0679 Housing, Valve, ½” Tube, GFRPP 2 36,46 HV, HVV
EH1297 Housing, Valve, Suction, GFRPP 1 36,46 HV, HVV

4 EH0676 Nut, Coupling, GFRPP 1 36,46 HV, HVV
5 EH0734 Adapter, Tubing, ½ GFRPP 1 36,46 HV, HVV
6 EH0720 Clamp ring, tubing, ½ SS 1 36,46 HV, HVV
8 EH2108 Diaphragm, PTFE/EPDM 1 36 All

EH2113 Diaphragm, PTFE/EPDM 1 46 All
9 EH0637 Retainer, Diaphragm 1 36 All

EH0642 Retainer, Diaphragm 1 46 All
* 11 EH1295 Guide, Valve, .500, GFRPP 2 36,46 All
* 12 EH1247 Seat, Valve, 0.500, PCTFE 2 36,46 All
* 13 EH0647 Ball, Valve, 0.500, 316 SS 2 36,46 All
* 14 EH0936 Gasket, Valve, 0.500, PTFE 4 36,46 All
* 15 EH1291 Spring, Valve, HC 2 36,46 All
* 17 EH0650 O-Ring, 24 x 2.62, FKM 2 36,46 All

19 EH0487 Bolt, M5 x 38 SHC, 304SS 4 36 All
EH2054 Bolt, M5 x 55 SHC, 316SS 6 46 All

20 EH2011 Washer, M5 Flat, 316SS 
21 EH2012 Washer, M5 Lock, 316SS 
ZZ --------- Spacers, Brass Re-use

* Included  in spare parts kit

EHE High Viscosity Exploded View/Parts List

6 46 All
6 46 All

P/N 180753.A
April 2021

17 

1 
19 

21 
20 

17 

1 1 

13 
12 

4 
6 
5 
2 

3 

14 

14 

ZZ 

3 

8 

9 

1 5 

17 

1 1 

13 
12 

14 

14 

1 5 

3 

3 


